
49 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 MARCHETTI Lucio    18/10/2004 1Rm Academy A.S.D. 0105105 48,50 55 10

2 DIMASTROGIOVANNI Giuseppe    22/05/1989 A.S.D. Top Gym Elite 1604104 48,40 54 8

3 CANNATARO Damian    30/01/2008 A.S.D. Kodokansport 1802032 44,55 44 6

4 VENCIA Pietro    08/07/2006 A.S.D. Kodokansport 1802032 48,25 44 5

5 PATANIA Marco    21/02/2008 A.S.D. Free Time 1908046 41,00 37 4

54 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 MAZZOTTA Andrea    15/01/2005 Technofit S.S.D. A R.L. 1604106 53,15 77 10

2 TIMO Mattia    31/08/2005 A.S.D. Free Time 1908046 52,15 68 8

3 BARULLI Mattia    13/08/2000 A.S.D. Free Time 1908046 52,85 68 6

59 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 BASSETTI Luca    12/11/1993 Bliss S.S.D. A R.L. 1101014 56,75 115 10

2 EMBRINATI Filippo    20/06/1997 A.P.D. Lotta Pesi Umberto I 1875 Vi 0507012 58,25 115 8

3 GUGLIELMO Mario Mercurio   13/09/1986 A.S.D. Dojo Judo 1802029 58,75 115 6

4 BONATO Franco    14/03/1959 A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate 0311002 57,75 111 5

5 RICCI Pasquale    25/07/1978 A.S.D. Natural 1501084 58,00 70 4

65 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 MINARINI Davide    27/11/1990 A.S.D. Sport Garage 0801030 63,75 153 10

2 CRESCENTINI Federico Alberto Giovanni  03/12/1980 1Rm Academy A.S.D. 0105105 62,80 150 8

3 PANICCIA` Alessandro    11/10/1997 Bliss S.S.D. A R.L. 1101014 64,10 140 6

4 GENTILI Giovanni    04/02/1995 A.S.D. A.M.S. Lab 0106130 64,55 115 5

FG MAMÌ Salvatore    15/07/1988 A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate 0311002 63,25 0 0

72 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 BUCCELLA Matteo    10/11/1997 A.S.D. Powerlifting Castiglione 0307090 70,85 157 10

2 UMANA Roberto    04/04/1970 A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate 0311002 70,90 155 8

3 SIRACUSA Paolo Aleandro   06/05/1992 A.S.D. New Fitness 1906101 72,00 151 6

4 CASTELLO Andrea    05/08/1995 A.S.D. Strong 4 Real 0506073 69,35 135 5

FG MANTOVANI Riccardo    24/08/1997 A.S.D. Cus Ferrara 0802033 70,90 0 0

80 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 MONTANO Stefano    17/04/1995 A.S.D. A.M.S. Lab 0106130 79,05 177 10

2 VIGHI Francesco    16/07/1998 A.S.D. Powerlifting Castiglione 0307090 75,95 170 8

3 VESSIO Giovanni    30/03/1994 Herogym A.S.D. 1601135 76,60 160 6

4 BASTIANELLI Nicola    07/12/1991 Bliss S.S.D. A R.L. 1101014 77,65 155 5

5 LAURENZANO Luca    09/01/1993 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 0106003 75,45 150 4

88 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 VALBUSA Alberto    25/07/1996 Il Tempio Degli Elfi S.S.D.A R.L. 0506065 85,30 175 10

2 BROGIATO Marco Luigi   21/06/1993 Mes3Pesistica A.S.D. 0505007 80,95 174 8

3 ROMANO Domenico    28/08/1986 Gruppo Pesisti Riminese A.S.D. 0809013 86,90 173 6

4 LOPOMO Andrea    10/05/1988 B.A.T. S.S.D A R.L. 1204324 86,90 168 5

5 SELLERO Manuel    22/03/1982 Pol. Guilcer Team La Citta` A.S.D. 2003006 84,80 166 4

FG DI NELLA Massimo   26/05/1974 A.S.D. Sport Garage 0801030 83,20 0 0

97 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 FRIGERIO Marco    27/11/1984 Frimas Vitalba Fitness Club S.S.D. A R.L. 0305058 94,75 205 10

2 NICOLAI Gianluca    06/05/1984 A.S.D. Palermo Sport & Performance 1906109 95,80 181 8

3 BASILI Federico    21/10/1992 S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre 0505005 93,25 173 6

FG ALBERICO Simone    12/03/1983 Bliss S.S.D. A R.L. 1101014 93,75 0 0

FG MANGIAPIA Roberto    02/09/1985 A.S.D. S2 1505097 95,15 0 0

FG BODNAR Lajos Iulian   03/06/1995 A.S.D. Nuova Pesistica Triestina 0603014 90,65 0 0
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107 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 ZUANETTI Mattia    03/03/1995 Gruppo Pesisti Riminese A.S.D. 0809013 105,30 194 10

2 FERNANDEZ Pasquale    29/08/1979 Mes3Pesistica A.S.D. 0505007 101,55 193 8

3 ALFANO Teodoro    10/03/1972 Bliss S.S.D. A R.L. 1101014 101,65 181 6

4 TURCO Cristian    04/04/1975 A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate 0311002 101,00 173 5

5 CALENDO Alfonso    30/04/1980 A.S.D. Pesistica San Paolo Napoli 1504028 98,90 165 4

107+ KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 FARINA Christian 15/08/1985 Castellanza Pesi S.S.D. A.R.L. 0303052 133,00 208 10

2 URSI Alessandro    05/07/1976 Sporting Club Lessinia S.S.D. A R.L. 0506067 111,60 205 8

3 GALLETTO Gianluca    31/10/1995 Mes3Pesistica A.S.D. 0505007 124,25 190 6

4 IEZZI Mauro    09/11/1992 A.S.D. Barbell Club Chieti 1302004 131,15 190 5

FG NICOLIN Davide    16/01/1988 1Rm Academy A.S.D. 0105105 118,95 0 0
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Pos SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 Bliss S.S.D. A R.L. 1101014 27

2 Mes3Pesistica A.S.D. 0505007 22

3 A.S.D. Powerlifting Castiglione 0307090 18

4 1Rm Academy A.S.D. 0105105 18

5 A.S.D. Free Time 1908046 18

6 A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate 0311002 18

7 Gruppo Pesisti Riminese A.S.D. 0809013 16

8 A.S.D. A.M.S. Lab 0106130 15

9 A.S.D. Kodokansport 1802032 11

10 Castellanza Pesi S.S.D. A.R.L. 0303052 10

10 Frimas Vitalba Fitness Club S.S.D. A R.L. 0305058 10

10 Il Tempio Degli Elfi S.S.D.A R.L. 0506065 10

10 A.S.D. Sport Garage 0801030 10

10 Technofit S.S.D. A R.L. 1604106 10

15 Sporting Club Lessinia S.S.D. A R.L. 0506067 8

15 A.P.D. Lotta Pesi Umberto I 1875 Vi 0507012 8

15 A.S.D. Top Gym Elite 1604104 8

15 A.S.D. Palermo Sport & Performance 1906109 8

19 S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre 0505005 6

19 Herogym A.S.D. 1601135 6

19 A.S.D. Dojo Judo 1802029 6

19 A.S.D. New Fitness 1906101 6

23 A.S.D. Strong 4 Real 0506073 5

23 B.A.T. S.S.D A R.L. 1204324 5

23 A.S.D. Barbell Club Chieti 1302004 5

26 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 0106003 4

26 A.S.D. Natural 1501084 4

26 A.S.D. Pesistica San Paolo Napoli 1504028 4

26 Pol. Guilcer Team La Citta` A.S.D. 2003006 4
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41 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 FINA Luciana   30/01/1992 A.S.D. Fitness Exellence 1605007 39,45 53 10

2 QUINTO Michela   20/12/1999 Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S.D. Arl 0311089 40,35 40 8

45 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 VECCHIO Sandra   21/01/1972 A.S.D. Gym Garage 0902077 43,40 62 10

2 EMILIANO Margherita   22/07/1989 A.S.D. Iron Fit 1906099 43,75 59 8

3 MUMMOLO Alessandra   21/10/1994 A.S.D. Fbh 1203006 42,45 55 6

4 SCOLARO Ambra   28/09/1994 A.S.D. Borgo Prati 1899 1204031 43,45 53 5

5 COSTANTINO Valeria   07/04/1992 A.S.D. A.M.S. Lab 0106130 43,65 45 4

6 PUZO Manuela   01/11/1984 A.S.D. A.M.S. Lab 0106130 43,20 42 3

50 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 MAELLARO Marina   07/08/1991 A.S.D. Pesistica Ostuni 1602009 49,40 71 10

2 ZAMPETTI Francesca   21/10/1997 G.S.Vv.F.M.Billi S.Masi 0907027 46,75 65 8

3 MALINVERNI Stefania   30/06/1980 Vitality Club A.S.D. Di Pes.E.C.F. 0108009 47,10 60 6

4 FILICE Michela   20/01/1993 A.S.D. Karate Amantea 01802037 48,70 60 5

5 MARRAS Lucia Severina  08/01/1977 Sardegna Powerlifting & Fitness A.S.D. 02004021 47,10 58 4

FG CORALLO Jessica   02/08/1992 A.S.D. Crossgym Priolo 1908048 45,30 0 0

55 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 MENGHINI Alice   18/06/2001 A.S.D. Powerlifting Castiglione 0307090 54,80 87 10

2 BASSOLI Greta   25/02/1988 Mes3Pesistica A.S.D. 0505007 52,25 86 8

3 SCALIA Silvia   03/01/2000 A.S.D. Iron Fit 1906099 54,45 70 6

4 AMARO Elisa   07/11/2002 A.S.D. Iron Fit 1906099 54,70 70 5

5 GLIONNA Giulia   06/03/1999 A.S.D. A.M.S. Lab 0106130 54,05 65 4

61 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 PRATESI Giorgia   06/07/1981 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 0308028 59,15 107 10

2 AMODEO Alessia   27/01/1992 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. 0302098 60,05 88 8

3 TUMMILLO Federica   05/07/1978 A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli 0307089 57,90 85 6

4 DEL RIO Ilaria   15/10/1992 A.S.D. Cfa 0904079 57,95 78 5

5 BELLON Marianna   07/05/1977 S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre 0505005 60,55 75 4

FG ZONA Ilaria   05/04/1982 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl 1204287 58,25 0 0

67 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 IMBRIACO Serena   17/12/1991 A.S.D. S2 1505097 64.20 98 10

2 COAN Drusilla   18/12/2001 A.S.D. Strong 4 Real 0506073 65,10 95 8

3 FANTON Noemi   30/11/2000 A.S.D. A.M.S. Lab 0106130 65,85 92 6

4 MESSERE Emanuela   10/09/1986 Herogym A.S.D. 1601135 63,85 83 5

73 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 ROCCHI Giorgia   27/12/1999 S.S.D. Centerline Roma 1204338 68,05 87 10

2 MASTROIANNI Teresa   04/01/1990 A.S.D. A.M.S. Lab 0106130 70,85 86 8

3 ALICICCO Marzia   27/01/1973 A.S.D. Pesistica Centro Sardegna 2003009 71,05 82 6

4 FRANCO Daniela   29/04/1985 A.S.D. Fitness Center 1601027 68,10 78 5

5 AGGIO Natascia   23/07/2002 A.P.D. Lotta Pesi Umberto I 1875 Vi 0507012 67,30 75 4

6 PAROLIN Alessandra   07/03/1977 A.S.D. Be Strong Centro Funzionale 0507067 67,90 73 3

79 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 BELLINI Elisa   24/10/1988 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. 0302098 76,45 100 10

2 VERONESE Beatrice   11/03/1996 A.P.D. Lotta Pesi Umberto I 1875 Vi 0507012 73,55 90 8

3 BIANCHIN Ylenia   03/09/1985 A.S.D. Be Strong Centro Funzionale 0507067 77,50 78 6

4 STEVANIN Emma   11/04/2002 A.P.D. Lotta Pesi Umberto I 1875 Vi 0507012 74,00 75 5

5 GUILBI DE AZEVEDO CRUZJoana   21/02/1980 A.S.D. Pol. Santa Bona 0504019 75,65 73 4
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86 KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 PALMA Giada   16/01/1998 A.S.D. Bolzano Nuoto 0401019 80,75 100 10

2 MARCON Elisa   25/07/2002 A.S.D. Strong 4 Real 0506073 82,50 83 8

3 BALLARDIN Maria Vittoria  28/02/1990 Mes3Pesistica A.S.D. 0505007 83,20 81 6

4 VECCHINI Vittoria   13/01/2002 A.P.D. Lotta Pesi Umberto I 1875 Vi 0507012 80,30 78 5

5 MARIS Gaia   05/12/2001 A.P.D. Lotta Pesi Umberto I 1875 Vi 0507012 82,90 75 4

6 LOLLO Barbara   07/09/1974 S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre 0505005 76,45 65 3

86+ KG

POS COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA CODICE SOC PESO BEST PUNTI

1 PETTENA` Alessia   16/05/1987 A.S.D. Strong 4 Real 0506073 97,45 95 10

2 LORUSSO Maria Michela  18/09/1981 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 1601119 112,50 85 8

3 RIGONI Elettra   18/10/1987 Mes3Pesistica A.S.D. 0505007 88,35 80 6

4 BASATO Silvia   31/10/1975 A.S.D. Cortina Energym 0501035 94,25 77 5

5 TACCONE Simona Chiara  07/07/1988 A.S.D. Fbh 1203006 94,95 72 4
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Pos SOCIETA CODICE SOC PUNTI

1 A.S.D. Strong 4 Real 0506073 26

2 A.P.D. Lotta Pesi Umberto I 1875 Vi 0507012 26

3 A.S.D. A.M.S. Lab 0106130 25

4 Mes3Pesistica A.S.D. 0505007 20

5 A.S.D. Iron Fit 1906099 19

6 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. 0302098 18

7 A.S.D. Powerlifting Castiglione 0307090 10

7 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 0308028 10

7 A.S.D. Bolzano Nuoto 0401019 10

7 A.S.D. Gym Garage 0902077 10

7 A.S.D. Fbh 1203006 10

7 S.S.D. Centerline Roma 1204338 10

7 A.S.D. S2 1505097 10

7 A.S.D. Pesistica Ostuni 1602009 10

7 A.S.D. Fitness Exellence 1605007 10

16 A.S.D. Be Strong Centro Funzionale 0507067 9

17 Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S.D. Arl 0311089 8

17 G.S.Vv.F.M.Billi S.Masi 0907027 8

17 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 1601119 8

20 S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre 0505005 7

21 Vitality Club A.S.D. Di Pes.E.C.F. 0108009 6

21 A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli 0307089 6

21 A.S.D. Pesistica Centro Sardegna 2003009 6

24 A.S.D. Cortina Energym 0501035 5

24 A.S.D. Cfa 0904079 5

24 A.S.D. Borgo Prati 1899 1204031 5

24 A.S.D. Fitness Center 1601027 5

24 Herogym A.S.D. 1601135 5

24 A.S.D. Karate Amantea 1802037 5

30 A.S.D. Pol. Santa Bona 0504019 4

30 Sardegna Powerlifting & Fitness A.S.D. 02004021 4

- Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl 1204287 0

- A.S.D. Crossgym Priolo 1908048 0
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